
WEEK A 

23/2/2026 
9/3/2026 

16/3/2026 
20/4/2026 
4/5/2026 

11/5/2026

Option 1 Pepperoni pizza Chicken fajitas Sausages Chilli con carne 
Fish fillet  

Option 2 Cheese pizza Vegetarian fajitas Vegetarian sausages Vegetarian chilli Fishless fingers  

Served with Salad and garlic read Potato wedges  and sweetcorn 
New potatoes, carrots and 
gravy and a Yorkshire pudding 

Nachos, sour cream and 
guacamole 

Chips and peas 

Pudding Ice cream roll Chocolate chip cookie Carrot cake Golden syrup shortbread Ice cream pot and peaches 

WEEK B 
2/3/2026 

23/3/2026 
13/4/2026 
27/4/2026 
18/5/2026

Option 1 Sausage roll Chicken curry Cheese and ham baguettes Mac and Cheese with ham Crispy chicken burger 

Option 2 Vegan sausage roll Vegetable curry Cheese and tomato baguettes Mac and cheese  Quorn burger 

Served with Diced potatoes and Coleslaw Naan bread and raita 
Mix bean salad and corn on the 

cob 
Garlic bread and green beans 

Oven baked chips and baked 
beans 

Pudding Choc ice Double chocolate chip cookie Yoghurt and Melon Chocolate brownie Shortbread 

Alternative 
daily options 

Wrap of the Day Cream cheese and cucumber Egg and cress mayonnaise Chicken mayonnaise  Tuna and sweetcorn Chicken mayonnaise 

Sandwiches or Jacket Potato 

Sandwich selection (tuna 
mayonnaise, ham, cheese) 

Jacket potato (tuna 
mayonnaise, cheese, baked 

beans) 

Sandwich selection (tuna 
mayonnaise, ham, cheese) 

Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, 
cheese, baked beans) 

Sandwich selection (tuna 
mayonnaise, ham, cheese) 

Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, 
cheese, baked beans) 

Sandwich selection (tuna 
mayonnaise, ham, cheese) 

Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, 
cheese, baked beans) 

Sandwich selection (tuna 
mayonnaise, ham, cheese) 

Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, 
cheese, baked beans) 

PLEASE NOTE: 
If a pupil has a dietary need or a lifestyle food preference, 
please contact the school office or complete the Dietary 
Information Form on the school website. 

Available daily: 
Fresh bread 

Alternative puddings: Fruit or Yoghurt 


