

FOREST MOOR SCHOOL		LUNCH MENU – 23rd FEBRUARY 2026 to 22nd MAY 2026									
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday					
WEEK A 23/2/2026 9/3/2026 16/3/2026 20/4/2026 4/5/2026 11/5/2026	Option 1	Pepperoni pizza	Chicken fajitas	Sausages	Chilli con carne	Fish fillet					
	Option 2	Cheese pizza	Vegetarian fajitas	Vegetarian sausages	Vegetarian chilli	Fishless fingers					
	Served with	Salad and garlic read	Potato wedges and sweetcorn	New potatoes, carrots and gravy and a Yorkshire pudding	Nachos, sour cream and guacamole	Chips and peas					
	Pudding	Ice cream roll	Chocolate chip cookie	Carrot cake	Golden syrup shortbread	Ice cream pot and peaches					
	Option 1	Sausage roll	Chicken curry	Cheese and ham baguettes	Mac and Cheese with ham	Crispy chicken burger					
	Option 2	Vegan sausage roll	Vegetable curry	Cheese and tomato baguettes	Mac and cheese	Quorn burger					
	Served with	Diced potatoes and Coleslaw	Naan bread and raita	Mix bean salad and corn on the cob	Garlic bread and green beans	Oven baked chips and baked beans					
WEEK B 2/3/2026 23/3/2026 13/4/2026 27/4/2026 18/5/2026	Pudding	Choc ice	Double chocolate chip cookie	Yoghurt and Melon	Chocolate brownie	Shortbread					
	Wrap of the Day	Cream cheese and cucumber	Egg and cress mayonnaise	Chicken mayonnaise	Tuna and sweetcorn	Chicken mayonnaise					
	Sandwiches or Jacket Potato	Sandwich selection (tuna mayonnaise, ham, cheese) Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, cheese, baked beans)	Sandwich selection (tuna mayonnaise, ham, cheese) Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, cheese, baked beans)	Sandwich selection (tuna mayonnaise, ham, cheese) Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, cheese, baked beans)	Sandwich selection (tuna mayonnaise, ham, cheese) Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, cheese, baked beans)	Sandwich selection (tuna mayonnaise, ham, cheese) Jacket potato (tuna mayonnaise, cheese, baked beans)					
	Alternative daily options										
	PLEASE NOTE:	If a pupil has a dietary need or a lifestyle food preference, please contact the school office or complete the Dietary Information Form on the school website.									
	Available daily: Fresh bread Alternative puddings: Fruit or Yoghurt										
	 WELLSPRING Catering Services										